1398
Related Information
Compact timers with four
switchable time ranges
Timer
PMH Timer
RoHS compliance
PRODUCT TYPES

When timer output contact will be synchronized to the AC power phase, the electrical life may be compromised and locking (contact reset failure) may
occur due to contact welding or contact transference. Therefore, please conduct tests using actual equipment.
Ordering information
Timer type Time range Rated operating voltage
PMH Timer
10M 0.05 to 1 s 0.5 to 10 s 0.05 to 1 min 0.5 to 10 min 120 V AC: 100 to 120 V AC
30M 0.15 to 3 s 1.5 to 30 s 0.15 to 3 min 1.5 to 30 min 220 V AC: 200 to 240 V AC
10H 0.05 to 1 min 0.5 to 10 min  0.05 to 1 h 0.5 to 10 h 12 V DC: 12 V DC
30H 0.15 to 3 min 1.5 to 30 min 0.15 to 3 h 1.5 to 30 h 24 V DC: 24 V DC
PMHEx. 10M 120 V AC
Product
name
Operating
voltage
10 M type 30 M type 10 H type 30 H type
Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No.
PMH timer
100 to 120 V AC PMH-10M-AC120V PMH-30M-AC120V PMH-10H-AC120V PMH-30H-AC120V
200 to 240 V AC PMH-10M-AC220V PMH-30M-AC220V PMH-10H-AC220V PMH-30H-AC220V
12 V DC PMH-10M-DC12V PMH-30M-DC12V PMH-10H-DC12V PMH-30H-DC12V
24 V DC PMH-10M-DC24V PMH-30M-DC24V PMH-10H-DC24V PMH-30H-DC24V
48 V DC PMH-10M-DC48V PMH-30M-DC48V PMH-10H-DC48V PMH-30H-DC48V
100 to 110 V DC PMH-10M-DC100V PMH-30M-DC100V PMH-10H-DC100V PMH-30H-DC100V
 ■General terms and conditions ............. F-3  ■Selection guide ........................... P.1383~
 ■Options ......................................... P.1426
* Refer to our website for details of product.
panasonic.net/id/pidsx/global